TECHNICAL GUIDE – M
ECHANICAL ANCHors ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – rEV. b
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
M
ec

1. Ultimate load capacities are based on laboratory tests and must be reduced by a minimum safety factor of 3.0 or greater to determine allowable working load.
2. Tests in southern Yellow Pine (sYP) with minimum specific Gravity of 0.55; screws oriented tangential to wood grain.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Crete-Flex
Cat. No.
Screw Size Approximate
Thread Length Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
HWH HFH PFH TFH
DFM4EMH500 - DFM4EMF610 - 3/16" X 1-1/4" 1" 100 500
DFM4EMH510 - DFM4EMF620 - 3/16" X 1-3/4" 1-1/2" 100 500
DFM4EMH530 - DFM4EMF630 - 3/16" X 2-1/4" 1-3/4" 100 500
DFM4EMH550 - DFM4EMF640 - 3/16" X 2-3/4" 1-3/4" 100 500
- - DFM4EMF650 - 3/16" X 3-1/4" 1-3/4" 100 500
DFM4EMF310 - DFM4EMF690 - #14 X 1-1/4" 1" 100 500
DFM4EMF330 DFM4EMF340 DFM4EMF710 DFM4EMF510 #14 X 1-3/4" 1-1/2" 100 500
DFM4EMF350 DFM4EMF360 DFM4EMF730 DFM4EMF530 #14 X 2-1/4" 1-3/4" 100 500
DFM4EMF370 - DFM4EMF750 DFM4EMF550 #14 X 2-3/4" 1-3/4" 100 500
DFM4EMF390 - DFM4EMF770 - #14 X 3-1/4" 1-3/4" 100 500
DFM4EMF410 - DFM4EMF790 - #14 X 3-3/4" 1-3/4" 100 500
DFM4EMF430 - DFM4EMF810 - #14 X 4" 1-3/4" 100 500
DFM4EMF450 - DFM4EMF830 - #14 X 5" 1-3/4" 100 500
DFM4EMF470 - DFM4EMF850 - #14 X 6" 1-3/4" 100 500
HWH = Hex Washer Head, HFH = Hex Flange Head, PFH = Phillips Flat Head, TFH = TrimFit® Flat Head
- one straight shank drill bit included in each standard box.
- Hex Washer Head and Hex Flange Head Crete-Flex anchors are measured from below the washer. Phillips Flat Head and TrimFit Flat head CreteFlex
anchors are measured end to end. To select the proper minimum anchor length, determine the embedment depth (e.g. required to obtain desired